
Staff / Faculty Assignments 
        2023-2024 

Staff  Faculty Support Staff  Faculty Support 

Tiara Carr 
Office Manager, CHHS 

6-0585 (Room 466)

t.carr@law.umaryland.edu

Michael Greenberger 
Heather Shaivitz 
Megan Timmins 

CHHS  

Frank Lancaster 
Academic Support Sr. Specialist 

6-8790 (Room 343)

flancaster@law.umaryland.edu 

Patty Campbell 
Russell McClain 
Will Moon 
Amanda Pustilnik 
Donald Tobin  
Kevin Tu 
Michael Van Alstine 
Heather Terech 
Public Interest 
Externship Workshop 
Business Law Program 

Natalie Ferrara 
Academic Support Coordinator 

6-6814 (Room 343)

n.ferrara@law.umaryland.edu

Ben Garmoe 
Don Gifford 
Guha Krishnamurthi 
Matiangai Sirleaf
Max Stearns
Tiffany Yang
Adjunct back-up 
Emeriti back-up 

Emily Martinez 
Academic Support Specialist 

6-7218 (Room 443)

e.martinez@law.umaryland.edu

Chaz Arnett  
Bob Percival 
Bill Piermattei 
Environmental Law 
Program 
Micah Yarbrough 
Cannabis Center

Gehan Girguis 
Program Coordinator 

6-7042 (Room 243)

ggirguis@law.umaryland.edu 

Leslie Meltzer Henry 
Diane Hoffmann 
Natalie Ram  
Rebecca Hall 
Law & Health Care  
Policy Program 

Lili Nizankiewicz 
Academic Support Specialist 

6-1904 (Room 243)

lnizankiewicz@law.umaryland.edu 

Kathy Frey-Balter 
Claudia Diamond 
Caroline Walters 
Chelsea Banister 
Christopher Bryant 
Brian Miller 
Martinis Jackson 
Martha Ertman 
Lawyering Adjuncts 
Lawyering Program & 
Writing Center 

Anita Hopkins-Morris 
Faculty Support Services 
Manager

6-3843 (Room 388)
a.hopkins-
morris@law.umaryland.edu 

Adjuncts 
Andrew Blair-Stanek 
Larry Gibson 
Christopher Mathis 
Sharon Reece 
Jeff Sovern 
Rena Steinzor 
Emeriti Faculty 

Shyala Rumsey 
Academic Support Sr. Specialist 

6-3978 (Room 443)

srumsey@law.umaryland.edu 

Maxwell Chibundu 
Peter Danchin 
Dan Goldberg 
Mark Graber 
David Gray 
Paula Monopoli
Liza Vertinsky 
Marley Weiss 
International Law 
Program 
WLE Program 

Jean Robinson 
Copy Center Operator 

6-6606 (Room 241)
jrobinson@law.umaryland.edu

Tracey George 
Academic & Faculty Affairs Office 
Manager 

6-4394 (Room 260)
tgeorge@law.umaryland.edu

Dean Peter Danchin 
Dean Deb Eisenberg 
Richard Boldt 

Dean Hutchins 
(backup support)
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Clinic Staff / Faculty Assignments 
2023-24 

AH 7/2023 

 

 

 

Staff Hours  Faculty/Clinic support Backup 
Teresa Christian 
Senior Paralegal 
6-0589 (Room 365) 
tchristian@law.umaryland.edu  

 
 
9:30- 6:00 
  

T. Guerin/ S. Smith (Mediation)  
M. Pinard/A. Sidhu (YEJ) 
M. DeSimone/H. Licha (Crim. 
Appellate) 
J. Mueller (Environmental) 
D. Rosenberg/M. Smith 
(Eviction) 
J. Deise (Mail) 
D. Eisenberg (Student-related) 
M. Millemann  

L. Goodmark 
(Gender/Prison) 
C. Hare (Bankruptcy) 
R. Bowman-Rivas 
(Social Work) 
L. Meadows (Survivors) 
P. Campbell/O. 
Edwards/K. Taylor (IP) 
T. McCray-Worrall 

Kervin Flores 
Senior Paralegal 
6-3916 (Room 367) 
k.flores@law.umaryland.edu  

8:30-5:00 
 

L. Meadows (Survivors) 
P. Chalker (JustAdvice®) 
B. Winstead/J. Hutchinson (Tax) 
M. Sinha (Crim. Defense) 
R. Bowman-Rivas (Social Work) 
M. Sweeney/G. Kahrl 
(Immigration) 
A. Padmanabhan 
(Fed.App.Imm) 
 

M. Pinard/A. Sidhu 
(YEJ) 
T. Guerin/ S. Smith 
(Mediation) 
S. Jayanty (Fair 
Housing) 
S. Gold (Med-Legal) 
M. DeSimone/H. Licha 
(Crim. Appellate) 
D. Colbert  
D. Rosenberg/M. Smith 
(Eviction) 

Nicholas Finch 
Paralegal 
6-4212 (Room 367) 
nfinch@law.umaryland.edu  

9:00-5:30 L. Goodmark (Gender/Prison) 
S. Gold (Med-Legal) 
C. Hare (Bankruptcy) 
S. Jayanty (Fair Housing) 
P. Campbell/K. Taylor/O. 
Edwards (IP) 
T. McCray-Worrall (Consumer 
Pro) 
D. Colbert  
S. Leviton (part-time) 

M. Sweeney/G. Kahrl 
(Immigration) 
(Consumer/AG) 
B. Winstead/J. 
Hutchinson (Tax) 
M. Sinha (Crim. 
Defense) 
A. Padmanabhan (Fed. 
App. Imm) 
J. Mueller 
(Environmental) 

Janet Nance-Richardson 
Program Specialist 
6-4211 (Front desk: 360) 
Jnance-
richardson@law.umaryland.edu  

9:00-5:30  
Supports all clinic re: travel, 
supplies, accounts, help desk 

Able to help with any 
clinic after going to 
assigned paralegal first 

Megan Griest 
6-0584 (Room 487) 
mgriest@law.umaryland.edu  

8:30-5:00 K. Hoke, K. Lowrey, M. 
Swinburne, B. Torton, B. Inniss 
(Public Health) 
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